
Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
1 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 607 19:10.3
2 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΟΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 526 20:16.8
3 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ 568 21:22.6 Όμιλος Χρηματιστηρίου Αθηνών
4 ΙΑΣΟΝΑΣ ΛΑΛΙΖΑΣ 572 21:23.6 LALIZAS S.A.
5 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ 628 21:30.6 ΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΗ ΖΥΘΟΠΟΙΙΑ
6 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ 666 21:37.1
7 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΤΙΚΙΩΤΗΣ 513 21:37.7 LALIZAS S.A.
8 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΤΣΑΝΑΔΑΣ 557 22:33.3 LALIZAS S.A.
9 ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ΧΑΛΚΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ 658 22:36.7 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
10 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΛΕΚΑΚΗ 574 22:41.9 ΝΕΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΗΡΙΑ Γ. ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΑΣ Α.Ε.
11 -- 560 22:54.4 COURIER CENTER MON AE
12 ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗ 516 23:08.2
13 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 564 23:13.7 SGS GREECE SA
14 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ 602 23:30.8 ΑΒΒ
15 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΤΟΥΝΤΑΣ 642 24:04.6
16 ΝΤΑΝΙΕΛ ΤΣΕΓΚΛΑΖ 647 24:12.3
17 ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΟΣ 634 25:02.3 ΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΗ ΖΥΘΟΠΟΙΙΑ
18 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΤΟΥΡΝΑΤΖΗ 643 25:07.7 ELEKTA Hellas
19 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΑΛΙΑΣ 579 25:10.5 HELLENiQ ENERGY
20 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΑΣ 517 25:15.0
21 ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 633 25:18.1 ΑΒΒ
22 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 548 25:26.6 ΑΒΒ
23 ΚΟΡΑΛΙΑ ΜΗΛΙΩΤΗ 588 25:31.1 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
24 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΡΑΜΙΤΙΝΟΣ 534 25:31.4
25 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΤΖΙΜΑ 640 25:56.3 ΝΕΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΗΡΙΑ Γ. ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΑΣ Α.Ε.
26 ΣΥΜΕΩΝ ΣΙΩΤΟΣ 630 26:01.9
27 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΟΣ 596 26:02.3 HELLENiQ ENERGY
28 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΑΠΟΥΝΑΚΗΣ 625 26:05.3
29 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 518 26:12.0
30 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΣ 667 26:16.8 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ FOURLIS
31 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΣ 561 26:23.6 HELLENiQ ENERGY
32 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 547 26:27.3 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
33 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΙΜΑΝΤΟ 507 26:44.5
34 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 524 26:54.9 Media strom/ ΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΗ ΣΤΡΩΜΑΤΟΠΟΙΙΑ
35 ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΚΡΙΜΙΩΤΗΣ 563 27:19.2 SGS GREECE SA
36 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 532 27:25.0
37 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΑΛΤΑΣ 624 27:39.7 HELLENiQ ENERGY
38 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΣΙΦΑΚΗΣ 644 27:40.5 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
39 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ 515 27:41.8 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ
40 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 504 27:42.0
41 ΦΑΝΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ 661 27:43.2 Όμιλος Χρηματιστηρίου Αθηνών
42 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 601 28:06.7 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
43 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 503 28:11.2 HELLENiQ ENERGY
44 ΛΑΕΡΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΥ 611 28:11.3 ELEKTA Hellas
45 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΛΛΟΣ 573 28:31.7 HELLENiQ ENERGY



Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
46 ΕΛΙΝΑ ΤΣΙΜΠΟΥ 648 28:56.6 LALIZAS S.A.
47 ΚΑΤΙΑ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 581 28:58.4
48 ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΑΛΗΣ 664 28:59.7 ΑΒΒ Α.Ε.
49 ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 540 29:15.8
50 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΚΑΣΑΣ 571 29:18.7 SGS GREECE SA
51 ΑΡΗΣ ΑΔΑΜΗΣ 501 29:22.5 CHC
52 ΧΡΥΣΑ ΧΑΜΑΡΑΚΗ 659 29:22.7 CHC
53 ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 569 29:42.5 HELLENiQ ENERGY
54 ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 605 29:51.3 COURIER CENTER MON AE
55 ΟΑΝΑ ΡΕΙΜΠΕΡ 621 30:02.0 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
56 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ 567 30:12.4
57 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΧΟΣ 522 30:16.4
58 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΛΕΡΟΣ 597 30:40.2 HELLENiQ ENERGY
59 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ 657 30:45.3 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
60 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΚΟΥΣΟΥΛΑ 562 31:13.1
61 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ 546 31:14.9 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
62 ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ ΠΑΝΕΡΑ 606 31:25.1
63 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΛΟΥΤΣΙΝΙΩΤΗΣ 553 31:25.2 HELLENiQ ENERGY
64 ΆΝΝΑ ΛΟΥΠΑΣΑΚΗ 577 31:31.6 LALIZAS S.A.
65 NΙΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΩΛΗΣ 583 31:46.6 MANTIS GROUP OF COMPANIES
66 IΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ 650 31:46.6 MANTIS GROUP OF COMPANIES
67 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΖΑΡΑΣ 537 31:55.2 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
68 ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 533 31:59.6 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
69 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗ 635 32:12.4 ΝΕΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΗΡΙΑ Γ. ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΑΣ Α.Ε.
70 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΛΟΥΜΙΔΗΣ 618 32:24.2
71 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΤΣΟΣ 521 32:31.8 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
72 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ 637 32:38.8 SGS GREECE SA
73 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΛΙΜΕΡΗ 542 32:42.3 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
74 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΟΥΜΑΝΗ 622 32:54.4 ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΝΤΥΝΑΝ Hospital Center
75 ΙΩΝ ΔΕΛΙΔΗΣ 530 33:05.4 COURIER CENTER MON AE
76 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΤΣΟΥΤΣΗ 653 33:21.5 T?V AUSTRIA HELLAS
77 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΜΠΙΩΤΗΣ 544 33:21.8 T?V AUSTRIA HELLAS
78 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΟΣ 555 33:49.5
79 ΝΙΚΗ ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗ 651 34:12.8 Όμιλος Χρηματιστηρίου Αθηνών
80 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΣΙΑΒΕΛΗΣ 626 34:23.4
81 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΛΙΟΣ 636 34:42.8 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
82 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΓΩΝΑΣ 604 34:42.9 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
83 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΤΣΙΦΑΣ 558 34:47.6
84 ΟΛΓΑ ΚΑΛΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 543 35:11.6
85 ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΙΑΣ 549 35:27.9 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
86 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ 541 35:36.0 COURIER CENTER MON AE
87 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΔΑΝΙΗΛΙΔΟΥ 529 35:48.8 LALIZAS S.A.
88 ΦΑΝΗ ΜΟΥΛΑΪΔΟΥ 589 36:06.1 LALIZAS S.A.
89 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΖΙΓΚΙΡΗ 538 36:45.4 ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΝΤΥΝΑΝ Hospital Center
90 ΤΖΕΝΗ ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗ 592 36:59.4 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ



Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
91 ΝΑΝΣΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΖΗ 584 37:02.2 LALIZAS S.A.
92 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΠΙΩΤΑ 545 37:05.2
93 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΠΡΟΥΣΟΒΑΝΑ 599 38:01.7 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΕΙΑ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΣΜΟΥ
94 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΤΑΝΙ 638 38:30.7 HEALTH EXPERT
95 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ 665 39:03.6 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΗΣ
96 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΦΙΛΑΝΔΡΑ 655 39:08.0 ΔΙΩΡΥΓΑ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
97 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΚΕΖΙΟΥ 551 39:17.5 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
98 ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ ΚΙΒΩΤΙΔΗ 552 39:17.6 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
99 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΥΤΙΔΗΣ 565 39:33.5 SGS GREECE SA
100 ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 603 40:47.1 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
101 ΕΛΣΑ ΚΑΡΤΕΛΙΑ 550 41:27.3 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
102 ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΣΙΑΤΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ 627 41:27.6 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
103 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ 502 41:27.8 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
104 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΡΑΔΟΓΛΟΥ 620 44:11.2 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
105 ΑΓΙΣ ΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ 514 44:20.2 T?V AUSTRIA HELLAS
106 ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ ΠΑΤΣΟΥΡΑΚΟΥ 613 44:43.1 Όμιλος Χρηματιστηρίου Αθηνών
107 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΜΠΟΚΟΥ 594 50:05.1 HEALTH EXPERT
108 ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ ΤΣΑΤΟΥ 646 50:05.3 HEALTH EXPERT

5k ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ

Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
1 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΛΕΚΑΚΗ 574 22:41.9 ΝΕΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΗΡΙΑ Γ. ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΑΣ Α.Ε.
2 ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗ 516 23:08.2
3 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΤΟΥΡΝΑΤΖΗ 643 25:07.7 ELEKTA Hellas
4 ΚΟΡΑΛΙΑ ΜΗΛΙΩΤΗ 588 25:31.1 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
5 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΤΖΙΜΑ 640 25:56.3 ΝΕΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΗΡΙΑ Γ. ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΑΣ Α.Ε.
6 ΦΑΝΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ 661 27:43.2 Όμιλος Χρηματιστηρίου Αθηνών
7 ΕΛΙΝΑ ΤΣΙΜΠΟΥ 648 28:56.6 LALIZAS S.A.
8 ΚΑΤΙΑ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 581 28:58.4
9 ΧΡΥΣΑ ΧΑΜΑΡΑΚΗ 659 29:22.7 CHC
10 ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 605 29:51.3 COURIER CENTER MON AE
11 ΟΑΝΑ ΡΕΙΜΠΕΡ 621 30:02.0 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
12 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ 657 30:45.3 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
13 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΚΟΥΣΟΥΛΑ 562 31:13.1
14 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ 546 31:14.9 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
15 ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ ΠΑΝΕΡΑ 606 31:25.1
16 ΆΝΝΑ ΛΟΥΠΑΣΑΚΗ 577 31:31.6 LALIZAS S.A.
17 ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 533 31:59.6 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
18 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗ 635 32:12.4 ΝΕΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΗΡΙΑ Γ. ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΑΣ Α.Ε.
19 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΛΙΜΕΡΗ 542 32:42.3 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
20 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΟΥΜΑΝΗ 622 32:54.4 ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΝΤΥΝΑΝ Hospital Center
21 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΤΣΟΥΤΣΗ 653 33:21.5 T?V AUSTRIA HELLAS
22 ΝΙΚΗ ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗ 651 34:12.8 Όμιλος Χρηματιστηρίου Αθηνών
23 ΟΛΓΑ ΚΑΛΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 543 35:11.6



Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
24 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΔΑΝΙΗΛΙΔΟΥ 529 35:48.8 LALIZAS S.A.
25 ΦΑΝΗ ΜΟΥΛΑΪΔΟΥ 589 36:06.1 LALIZAS S.A.
26 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΖΙΓΚΙΡΗ 538 36:45.4 ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΝΤΥΝΑΝ Hospital Center
27 ΤΖΕΝΗ ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗ 592 36:59.4 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
28 ΝΑΝΣΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΖΗ 584 37:02.2 LALIZAS S.A.
29 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΠΙΩΤΑ 545 37:05.2
30 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΠΡΟΥΣΟΒΑΝΑ 599 38:01.7 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΕΙΑ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΣΜΟΥ
31 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΤΑΝΙ 638 38:30.7 HEALTH EXPERT
32 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΦΙΛΑΝΔΡΑ 655 39:08.0 ΔΙΩΡΥΓΑ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
33 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΚΕΖΙΟΥ 551 39:17.5 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
34 ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ ΚΙΒΩΤΙΔΗ 552 39:17.6 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
35 ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 603 40:47.1 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
36 ΕΛΣΑ ΚΑΡΤΕΛΙΑ 550 41:27.3 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
37 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΡΑΔΟΓΛΟΥ 620 44:11.2 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
38 ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ ΠΑΤΣΟΥΡΑΚΟΥ 613 44:43.1 Όμιλος Χρηματιστηρίου Αθηνών
39 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΜΠΟΚΟΥ 594 50:05.1 HEALTH EXPERT
40 ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ ΤΣΑΤΟΥ 646 50:05.3 HEALTH EXPERT

5k ΑΝΔΡΕΣ

Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
1 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 607 19:10.3
2 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΟΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 526 20:16.8
3 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ 568 21:22.6 Όμιλος Χρηματιστηρίου Αθηνών
4 ΙΑΣΟΝΑΣ ΛΑΛΙΖΑΣ 572 21:23.6 LALIZAS S.A.
5 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ 628 21:30.6 ΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΗ ΖΥΘΟΠΟΙΙΑ
6 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ 666 21:37.1
7 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΤΙΚΙΩΤΗΣ 513 21:37.7 LALIZAS S.A.
8 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΤΣΑΝΑΔΑΣ 557 22:33.3 LALIZAS S.A.
9 ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ΧΑΛΚΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ 658 22:36.7 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
10 --- 560 22:54.4 COURIER CENTER MON AE
11 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 564 23:13.7 SGS GREECE SA
12 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ 602 23:30.8 ΑΒΒ
13 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΤΟΥΝΤΑΣ 642 24:04.6
14 ΝΤΑΝΙΕΛ ΤΣΕΓΚΛΑΖ 647 24:12.3
15 ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΟΣ 634 25:02.3 ΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΗ ΖΥΘΟΠΟΙΙΑ
16 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΑΛΙΑΣ 579 25:10.5 HELLENiQ ENERGY
17 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΑΣ 517 25:15.0
18 ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 633 25:18.1 ΑΒΒ
19 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 548 25:26.6 ΑΒΒ
20 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΡΑΜΙΤΙΝΟΣ 534 25:31.4
21 ΣΥΜΕΩΝ ΣΙΩΤΟΣ 630 26:01.9
22 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΟΣ 596 26:02.3 HELLENiQ ENERGY
23 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΑΠΟΥΝΑΚΗΣ 625 26:05.3
24 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 518 26:12.0



Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
25 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΣ 667 26:16.8 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ FOURLIS
26 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΣ 561 26:23.6 HELLENiQ ENERGY
27 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 547 26:27.3 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
28 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΙΜΑΝΤΟ 507 26:44.5
29 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 524 26:54.9 Media strom/ ΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΗ ΣΤΡΩΜΑΤΟΠΟΙΙΑ
30 ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΚΡΙΜΙΩΤΗΣ 563 27:19.2 SGS GREECE SA
31 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 532 27:25.0
32 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΑΛΤΑΣ 624 27:39.7 HELLENiQ ENERGY
33 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΣΙΦΑΚΗΣ 644 27:40.5 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
34 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ 515 27:41.8 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ
35 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 504 27:42.0
36 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 601 28:06.7 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
37 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 503 28:11.2 HELLENiQ ENERGY
38 ΛΑΕΡΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΥ 611 28:11.3 ELEKTA Hellas
39 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΛΛΟΣ 573 28:31.7 HELLENiQ ENERGY
40 ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΑΛΗΣ 664 28:59.7 ΑΒΒ Α.Ε.
41 ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 540 29:15.8
42 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΚΑΣΑΣ 571 29:18.7 SGS GREECE SA
43 ΑΡΗΣ ΑΔΑΜΗΣ 501 29:22.5 CHC
44 ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 569 29:42.5 HELLENiQ ENERGY
45 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ 567 30:12.4
46 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΧΟΣ 522 30:16.4
47 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΛΕΡΟΣ 597 30:40.2 HELLENiQ ENERGY
48 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΛΟΥΤΣΙΝΙΩΤΗΣ 553 31:25.2 HELLENiQ ENERGY
49 NΙΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΩΛΗΣ 583 31:46.6 MANTIS GROUP OF COMPANIES
50 IΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ 650 31:46.6 MANTIS GROUP OF COMPANIES
51 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΖΑΡΑΣ 537 31:55.2 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
52 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΛΟΥΜΙΔΗΣ 618 32:24.2
53 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΤΣΟΣ 521 32:31.8 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
54 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ 637 32:38.8 SGS GREECE SA
55 ΙΩΝ ΔΕΛΙΔΗΣ 530 33:05.4 COURIER CENTER MON AE
56 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΜΠΙΩΤΗΣ 544 33:21.8 T?V AUSTRIA HELLAS
57 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΟΣ 555 33:49.5
58 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΣΙΑΒΕΛΗΣ 626 34:23.4
59 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΛΙΟΣ 636 34:42.8 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
60 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΓΩΝΑΣ 604 34:42.9 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
61 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΤΣΙΦΑΣ 558 34:47.6
62 ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΙΑΣ 549 35:27.9 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
63 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ 541 35:36.0 COURIER CENTER MON AE
64 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ 665 39:03.6 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΗΣ
65 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΥΤΙΔΗΣ 565 39:33.5 SGS GREECE SA
66 ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΣΙΑΤΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ 627 41:27.6 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
67 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ 502 41:27.8 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
68 ΑΓΙΣ ΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ 514 44:20.2 T?V AUSTRIA HELLAS


